Tadka Indian Menu

https://menuweb.menu
952 E 100 N, Payson, United States
+18014656999 - http:/ITadkaindianrestaurant.com/

The menu of Tadka Indian from Payson contains about 205 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $8.9 for a dish / drink. Tadka Cuisine of India in Payson, UT, is a beloved Indian restaurant boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Experience the flavors of India with a delightful variety of dishes, including
many vegetarian options. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, Tadka promises a warm and welcoming
atmosphere for all. Planning to visit? To check current wait times or to reserve a table, simply call (801) 465-
6999. Join fellow diners in sharing your culinary experience and discover why Tadka Cuisine of India is a popular
choice in the areal.
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Soups

SAAG SHORBA

Mains

VEGETARIAN SIZZLER

Main Courses

SAAG CHICKEN

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FISH CURRY

Lamb

ROGAN JOSH

Chicken

CHILLI CHICKEN

Appetizer

PANEER PAKORA

Tazi Tarkari

PANEER MASALA

Lamb Dishes

LAMB KURMA

Indian Starters

VEGETABLE PAKORA

$3.0

$14.0

$17.0

$14.0

$16.0

$6.0

$12.0

$14.0

$5.0

Tandoori Specialties

SHRIMP TANDOORI

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Chicken Specialities

CHICKEN KADAI METHI

Main Course
SAAG ALOO

Fish Specialities
FISH VINDALOO

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Eistee

BLACK TEA

Lassi

MANGO LASSI

Raita

PINEAPPLE RAITA

Rice Specialities

LAMB BRIYANI

$16.0

$5.5

$14.0

$11.0

$17.0

$2.3

$3.8

$3.0

$15.0
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Suppen / Soup

MURG SHORBA $3.0

Tofu Vegan - Spezial

TOFU VINDALOO $11.0
Bread
POORI $4.3

Indian Breads
PESHAWARI NAAN $4.3

Accompaniments
MANGO, MINT, OR TAMARIND CHUTNEYS

Breads & Rice

PESHWARI NAAN

Simply South

RICE ROTI $3.3

Seafood Specials

SHRIMP SAAG $15.0
Rice & Dal
BROWN BASMATI RICE $4.3

Seafood Specialties
SHRIMP COCONUT KURMA $15.0

Vegetarian Curries

DAAL MAKHANI $11.0

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP KURMA $15.0
Bottled Wine
PERRIN RESERVE, FRANCE $27.0

Non Alcoholic

REED'S GINGER BEER 355ML $3.8

Bottled Beers And
Microbrews

MODELO NEGRA, MEXICO

Vegetable Specialties

BAYGAN BHARTA $11.0

Lunch Buffet

LUNCH BUFFET SOFT DRINK

Tandoori Sizzlers

TADKA CHEFS SPECIAL $16.0
Vegetarian Curry Dishes
YELLOW DAAL $11.0

Tandoor Clay Oven

LAMB BOTI KABOB $17.0
Signature Specials

SHRIMP BRIYANI $16.0
A La Carte Specialties

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY $11.0
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Main Course - Vegetables

VEGETABLE BRIYANI $13.0
Tikka Masala

VEGETABLE TIKKA MASALA $12.0
Lamb And Mutton Dishes
LAMB MUSHROOM $14.0

Signature Beverages

MANGO LEMONADE $3.0

Pickles And Sauces

MINT CHUTNEY $1.5

Indian Vegetarian Dishes

MATTAR MUSHROOM $10.0

Chef&#39;S Specials

PINEAPPLE SHRIMP $15.0

Roti (Breads)

ROSEMARY NAAN $2.3

Lager by the Bottle

BECKS, GERMANY (5

Soups $4.95

COCONUT SOUP $3.3

Street Treats

BREAD PAKORA $6.0

Cervejas Long Neck

BUDWEISER 355ML $4.3
House Wine $6
WHITE ZINFANDEL $5.0

Indian Non-Vegetarian
Entrees

CHETTINAD LAMB $14.0

Diverse Flavours
SAAG PANEER $11.0

Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

Grilled Specialties From
The Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA

Indian Tandoori Dishes
FISH TANDOORI $18.0

Lunch Specials - Chicken
Dishes

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $14.0

Lamb And Mutton
Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA $14.0
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Indian, Vegetarian

NAVRATAN KURMA $11.0
Uncategorized

FIRESTONE RIESLING $25.0
Salads

ONION SALAD $2.5
FRESH GREEN SALAD $4.0

Alcoholic Drinks

CABERNET SAUVIGNON $5.0
MOSCATO $5.5
Seafood

SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA $15.0
SHRIMP CHILI $16.0

Indian Main Dishes
LAMB VINDALOO $14.0
LAMB MASALA

Indian Specialties

CHETTINAD CHICKEN $14.0
KURMA $10.0
Beer

HEINEKEN $5.0
GINGER BEER $3.3
Hot Drinks

HERBAL TEA $2.3

COFFEE

Chicken Specialties

MANGO CHICKEN $14.0
CHICKEN COCONUT KURMA $14.0

Domestic Beer

SAMUEL ADAMS LIGHT 355ML $5.0
BUDLIGHT 355ML $4.3

Indian Flat Breads

BULLET CHILI NAAN $3.5
CHANNA ROTI $3.3

Local Microbrews

SQUATTERS INDIA PALE ALE 6.5%,

355ML $5.0
SQUATTERS HOP RISING 9%, $5.0
355ML .
Non Alcoholic Drinks
STRAWBERRY LASSI $3.8
SALT LASSI $3.0
ROSE LASSI $3.0
Entrées

TADKA SNACKS $8.0

VEGETABLE SAMOSA  $4.0
SAMOSAS

¢

Vegetarian Specialties

MATTAR PANEER $12.0
VEGETABLE COCONUT KURMA $12.0
ALOO CHOLE $11.0
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Wine
MERLOT
CHARDONNAY
MARSALA
Beverages

ROSE LASSI PLAIN
MINT LEMONADE
INDIAN TEA

Lamb Specialties
LAMB COCONUT KURMA
LAMB KADAI METHI

LAMB BOTI KABOB MASALA

Restaurant Category
VEGAN
% VEGETARIAN

e’ GLUTEN FREE

Vegetarian Dishes
CUCUMBER RAITA

MALAI KOFTA

SPINACH PANEER
VEGETABLE MASALA

Imported Beer
TAJ MAHAL, INDIA 650ML
KINGFISHER, INDIA 355ML
ST PAULI GIRL 355ML
PINKUS HEFE WEIZEN

$5.0
$5.0

$3.0
$3.0
$2.0

$14.0
$15.0
$13.0

$3.0

$11.0

$9.0
$6.0
$5.5
$8.0

Drinks

ROSE MILK

INDIAN COFFEE

MINERAL SPARKLING WATER
BEER

MANGO COCONUT SHAKE

Side Dishes

PICKLE MIX

ONION NAAN
BHATURA

RICE

MANGO CHUTNEY
TAMARIND CHUTNEY

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

APPETIZER

LAMB

SOUP

SALAD

ICE CREAM

Dessert

MANGO ICE CREAM

MANGO COCONUT ICE CREAM
KULFI

GULAB JAMUN

KHEER

MASALA TEA

RICE PUDDING

$3.0
$2.5
$2.3

$4.3

$1.5
$3.5
$3.8

$1.5
$1.5

$4.0
$5.0
$4.0
$3.3
$3.5
$2.5
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Ingredients Used
BASMATI RICE

FRUIT
COCONUT
MANGO
MINT
BUTTER
GARLIC
CHILI
VEGETABLES
SHRIMP
CHEESE
TOFU
PRAWNS
SEAFOOD
ONION
PICKLE
Indian
CHICKEN PAKORA
: ; ONION BHAJI
; PAPADAM
JEERA RICE

CHICKEN TIKKA
CHICKEN TANDOORI
PANEER TIKKA

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN KURMA
CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN BRIYANI

$3.8

$6.0
$5.0
$3.0
$8.0
$16.0
$16.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

CHICKEN VINDALOO
BUTTER CHICKEN
MUSHROOM CHICKEN
CHICKEN MADRAS
LAMB SAAG

LAMB CURRY

LAMB MADRAS
SHRIMP CURRY
FISH TIKKA MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
MALAI KOFTA
SHAHI PANEER
ALOO GOBI

BHINDI BHAJI

NAAN

GARLIC NAAN
PANEER NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI
ALOO PARATHA
SOFT DRINKS
VEGETABLE CURRY
KORMA

DAL TADKA

TIKKA MASALA
SAAG
STRAWBERRIES LASSI
TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHANA MASALA
VINDALOO

BIRYANI

CHICKEN CHILI
CHICKEN MASALA

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$18.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$13.0

$2.0

$2.5

$4.3

$2.0

$3.8

$2.0
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Tadka Indian

952 E 100 N, Payson, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 |
Tuesday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:30 17:00-
21:00
Thursday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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