



https://menuweb.menu 952 E 100 N, Payson, United States +18014656999 - http://Tadkaindianrestaurant.com/









The menu of Tadka Indian from Payson contains about 205 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.9 for a dish / drink. Tadka Cuisine of India in Payson, UT, is a beloved Indian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Experience the flavors of India with a delightful variety of dishes, including many vegetarian options. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, Tadka promises a warm and welcoming atmosphere for all. Planning to visit? To check current wait times or to reserve a table, simply call (801) 465-6999. Join fellow diners in sharing your culinary experience and discover why Tadka Cuisine of India is a popular choice in the area!

1

Soups SAAG SHORBA	\$3.0	Tandoori Specialties SHRIMP TANDOORI	\$16.0
Mains VEGETARIAN SIZZLER	\$14.0	Soft Drinks LEMONADE	
Main Courses SAAG CHICKEN		Spirits PINOT GRIGIO	\$5.5
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Chicken Specialities CHICKEN KADAI METHI	\$14.0
FISH CURRY	\$17.0	Main Course	\$11.0
Lamb ROGAN JOSH	\$14.0	Fish Specialities FISH VINDALOO	\$17.0
Chicken CHILLI CHICKEN	\$16.0	Appetizers COCONUT SHRIMP	
Appetizer PANEER PAKORA	\$6.0	Eistee BLACK TEA	\$2.3
Tazi Tarkari PANEER MASALA	\$12.0	Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$3.8
Lamb Dishes	\$14.0	Raita PINEAPPLE RAITA	\$3.0
Indian Starters VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$5.0	Rice Specialities	\$15.0

Z

Suppen / Soup	\$3.0	Seafood Entrees SHRIMP KURMA	\$15.0
Tofu Vegan - Spezial		Bottled Wine	
TOFU VINDALOO	\$11.0	PERRIN RESERVE, FRANCE	\$27.0
Bread		Non Alcoholic	
POORI	\$4.3	REED'S GINGER BEER 355ML	\$3.8
Indian Breads PESHAWARI NAAN	\$4.3	Bottled Beers And Microbrews	
Accomponiments		MODELO NEGRA, MEXICO	
Accompaniments MANGO, MINT, OR TAMARIND CHU	ITNEVS	Vegetable Specialties	
Breads & Rice	METS	BAYGAN BHARTA	\$11.0
PESHWARI NAAN		Lunch Buffet	
Simply South		LUNCH BUFFET SOFT DRINK	
RICE ROTI	\$3.3	Tandoori Sizzlers	
Seafood Specials		TADKA CHEFS SPECIAL	\$16.0
SHRIMP SAAG	\$15.0	Vegetarian Curry Dish	es
Rice & Dal		YELLOW DAAL	\$11.0
BROWN BASMATI RICE	\$4.3	Tandoor Clay Oven	
Seafood Specialties		LAMB BOTI KABOB	\$17.0
SHRIMP COCONUT KURMA	\$15.0	Signature Specials	
Vegetarian Curries		SHRIMP BRIYANI	\$16.0
DAAL MAKHANI	\$11.0	À La Carte Specialties	•

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

\$11.0

WISZ	2

Main Course - Vegeta	ables \$13.0	Cervejas Long Neck BUDWEISER 355ML	\$4.3
Tikka Masala		House Wine \$6	
VEGETABLE TIKKA MASALA	\$12.0	WHITE ZINFANDEL	\$5.0
Lamb And Mutton Dis	shes \$14.0	Indian Non-Vegetariar Entrees	1
Signature Beverages	·	CHETTINAD LAMB	\$14.0
MANGO LEMONADE	\$3.0	Diverse Flavours	
Pickles And Sauces		SAAG PANEER	\$11.0
MINT CHUTNEY	\$1.5	Pakora - Starters	
Indian Vegetarian Dis	hes	PAKORA	
MATTAR MUSHROOM	\$10.0	Grilled Specialties Fro	m
Chef'S Specials		The Tandoor LAMB TIKKA	
PINEAPPLE SHRIMP	\$15.0	Indian Tandoori Dishe	·C
Roti (Breads)		FISH TANDOORI	\$18.0
ROSEMARY NAAN	\$2.3		
Lager by the Bottle BECKS, GERMANY (5		Lunch Specials - Chicl Dishes	
		PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$14.0
Soups \$4.95		Lamb And Mutton	

\$3.3

\$14.0

Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA

Street Treats

COCONUT SOUP

BREAD PAKORA \$6.0

COFFEE

Indian, Vegetarian		Chicken Specialties	
NAVRATAN KURMA	\$11.0	MANGO CHICKEN	\$14.0
Unactororizad		CHICKEN COCONUT KURMA	\$14.0
Uncategorized		Domestic Beer	
FIRESTONE RIESLING	\$25.0		¢E O
Salads		SAMUEL ADAMS LIGHT 355ML BUDLIGHT 355ML	\$5.0 \$4.3
ONION SALAD	\$2.5	DODEIGITI 333WE	Ψ-1.5
FRESH GREEN SALAD	\$4.0	Indian Flat Breads	
		BULLET CHILI NAAN	\$3.5
Alcoholic Drinks		CHANNA ROTI	\$3.3
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$5.0	Lacal Mianahaaaa	
MOSCATO	\$5.5	Local Microbrews	
Seafood		SQUATTERS INDIA PALE ALE 6.5%, 355ML	\$5.0
SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA	\$15.0	SQUATTERS HOP RISING 9%, 355ML	\$5.0
SHRIMP CHILI	\$16.0	SSIVIE	
		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Indian Main Dishes		STRAWBERRY LASSI	\$3.8
LAMB VINDALOO	\$14.0	SALT LASSI	\$3.0
LAMB MASALA		ROSE LASSI	\$3.0
Indian Specialties		Entrées	
CHETTINAD CHICKEN	\$14.0	TADKA SNACKS	\$8.0
KURMA	\$10.0	VEGETABLE SAMOSA	\$4.0
Beer		SAMOSAS	
		\/	
HEINEKEN	\$5.0	Vegetarian Specialties	}
GINGER BEER	\$3.3	MATTAR PANEER	\$12.0
Hot Drinks		VEGETABLE COCONUT KURMA	\$12.0
HERBAL TEA	\$2.3	ALOO CHOLE	\$11.0
	∓		



Wine			Drinks	
	MERLOT	\$5.0	ROSE MILK	\$3.0
Buyer	CHARDONNAY	\$5.0	INDIAN COFFEE	\$2.5
	MARSALA		MINERAL SPARKLING WATER	\$2.3
_			BEER	
Bevera	ages		MANGO COCONUT SHAKE	\$4.3
ROSE LAS	SI PLAIN	\$3.0		
MINT LEM	ONADE	\$3.0	Side Dishes	
INDIAN TE	A	\$2.0	PICKLE MIX	\$1.5
	O '-		ONION NAAN	\$3.5
Lamb	Specialties		BHATURA	\$3.8
LAMB COO	CONUT KURMA	\$14.0	RICE	
LAMB KAD	DAI METHI	\$15.0	MANGO CHUTNEY	\$1.5
LAMB BOT	TI KABOB MASALA	\$13.0	TAMARIND CHUTNEY	\$1.5
Restau	ırant Category	7	These Types Of Dishe	es
			111000 1,500 01 510110	
1	VEGAN		Are Being Served	
1977	•		y -	
H10	VEGAN		Are Being Served	
	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE		Are Being Served BREAD	
Vegeta	vegan vegetarian gluten free arian Dishes		Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER	
	vegan vegetarian gluten free arian Dishes	\$3.0	Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB	
Vegeta	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA		Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP	
Vegeta	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA FTA		Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP SALAD ICE CREAM	
Vegeta CUCUMBE MALAI KO SPINACH I	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA FTA		Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP SALAD	
Vegeta CUCUMBE MALAI KO SPINACH I VEGETABI	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA FTA PANEER LE MASALA	\$3.0	Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP SALAD ICE CREAM	\$4.0
Vegeta CUCUMBE MALAI KO SPINACH I VEGETABI Import	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA FTA PANEER LE MASALA ted Beer	\$3.0 \$11.0	Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP SALAD ICE CREAM Dessert	
Vegeta CUCUMBE MALAI KO SPINACH I VEGETABI Import TAJ MAHA	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA FTA PANEER LE MASALA ted Beer LL, INDIA 650ML	\$3.0 \$11.0 \$9.0	Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP SALAD ICE CREAM Dessert MANGO ICE CREAM	\$4.0
Vegeta CUCUMBE MALAI KO SPINACH I VEGETABI Import TAJ MAHA KINGFISHI	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA FTA PANEER LE MASALA ted Beer AL, INDIA 650ML ER, INDIA 355ML	\$3.0 \$11.0 \$9.0 \$6.0	Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP SALAD ICE CREAM Dessert MANGO ICE CREAM MANGO COCONUT ICE CREAM	\$4.0 \$5.0
Vegeta CUCUMBE MALAI KO SPINACH I VEGETABI Import TAJ MAHA KINGFISHI ST PAULI O	VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE Arian Dishes ER RAITA FTA PANEER LE MASALA ted Beer LL, INDIA 650ML	\$3.0 \$11.0 \$9.0	Are Being Served BREAD APPETIZER LAMB SOUP SALAD ICE CREAM MANGO ICE CREAM MANGO COCONUT ICE CREAM KULFI	\$4.0 \$5.0 \$4.0

RICE PUDDING

Ingred	lients Used		CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$14.0
	BASMATI RICE	\$3.8	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$14.0
14	FRUIT		MUSHROOM CHICKEN	\$14.0
	COCONUT		CHICKEN MADRAS	\$14.0
MANGO			LAMB SAAG	\$14.0
MINT			LAMB CURRY	\$14.0
BUTTER			LAMB MADRAS	\$15.0
GARLIC			SHRIMP CURRY	\$15.0
CHILI			FISH TIKKA MASALA	\$18.0
VEGETAB	LES		PANEER TIKKA MASALA	\$12.0
SHRIMP			MALAI KOFTA	\$12.0
CHEESE			SHAHI PANEER	\$12.0
TOFU			ALOO GOBI	\$11.0
PRAWNS			BHINDI BHAJI	\$13.0
SEAFOOD			NAAN	\$2.0
ONION			GARLIC NAAN	\$2.5
PICKLE			PANEER NAAN	\$4.3
			TANDOORI ROTI	\$2.0
Indian			ALOO PARATHA	\$3.8
2700	CHICKEN PAKORA	\$6.0	SOFT DRINKS	\$2.0
1	ONION BHAJI	\$5.0	VEGETABLE CURRY	
	PAPADAM	\$3.0	KORMA	
JEERA RIG	CE	\$8.0	DAL TADKA	
CHICKEN	TIKKA	\$16.0	TIKKA MASALA	
CHICKEN	TANDOORI	\$16.0	SAAG	
PANEER T	TKKA	\$14.0	STRAWBERRIES LASSI	
CHICKEN	TIKKA MASALA	\$14.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN	
CHICKEN	KURMA	\$14.0	CHANA MASALA	
CHICKEN	SAAG	\$14.0	VINDALOO	
CHICKEN	CURRY	\$14.0	BIRYANI	
CHICKEN	BRIYANI	\$14.0	CHICKEN CHILI	
			011101/=111440414	

CHICKEN MASALA



Tadka Indian

952 E 100 N, Payson, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00



Made with Menu